FEES REGUL ATING AUTHORITY - 2026-27, Mumbai

3.6 Foivtechmie Building, Ali Yawar Jung Marg, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051 (M.S.), T\DLA

SPROVED FORMAT FOR COMPUTATION OF FEES FOR THE

ACADEMIC YEAR 2026-27

7 FOR BSCN STREAM

D the College Yassinete: SHRI

GULABRAQ DEORKAR COLLEGE OF NURSING, JALGAON

Fee Status Tuition Fee ch}lf;imml Total Fze
Approved 67273 6727 FAGH
Approved 67273 6727 TAGIH
Approved 64091 6209 TS0 :
Approved 55051 5909 65000

» Approved 59091 5908 65000
Approved 0 0 L
Approved 0 0 G

FRE2 Proposal Status Y and Proposed fee for 2026-27 Rs. 131771
O Clospiz' Somme Cwn g:l"aeb?lt;?m?zim | 26/01/2018
= ZoET mosrading on sy paper submined reg. refund? 1Y

Expendinire incurred {in Rs.)

Per Student (divided

Tol by 48)

W 15596800649

£33 0 g

R 5 . . i} 1]

2 T iry Expendimure { 4.1.1+4.1.2+4.1.3) 155968006 164987

= revenie expeadinire (Rent, Interest on lozn, Penalties if any legal charges and unrelated expenditure 2677194 136155

® 1570951 6546
0 0

132 22703043 154596

$2 = 0

4223 22703043 194506

313 st for 2024-25 2270304 19460

£33 Courss 4 Years - 4.59% of 4.2.2 1042070 |4342

L£7£ 0

=d inreke
E 1266060 5000
v or Public Body: N
- t approved rares 165610 (690
= 27381027 114082 j
i course run in Academic Year 2024-25 (No.)
: wition Waiver Scheme (TWS) students) 240
urse ran in Academic Year 2024-25 (No.)

4.7 em»—n. [n_muhm:zu—‘\ AU+EWS+Transfer}=(176 +H(+5+0++0) 181

> 240 |
114088 E

- = 5704 Vacency Allowancej (5% increase due to less admissions if any) 115792 |

-4 Peve % of4.5.10) 1197% _“_-

4.1 _::.111.&-1)1 410, 131774 |

$.46G.3 ,: 0 |

Gradz- () - Add =

»a—'!!‘u/,,« ‘\IPJ- u.lthu:. top 500 - N(0) / ICAR Grade- (0) /




Placement of students = 0% « Add = 0

Researeh Publications in intemnational jonmals & Patents - 0.00 per faculty per year - Add=0

4.10.3

less,

Fotl Development Fee (4,10 + 4,10.2-(11979)) or Limited 15% of Tuition Fee(4.9.1- (17969)) whichever is

11879

4.10.4

Total Fee (4.9.1 -+ 4.10.3)

131771

Additional Income Consideration - Ref: - Point No. 4.2.1 a) Less Income

8

r No Income Head

Amount

1 Regular Students University Exam Fee Income

1570951

Total

1570951
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. PRINCIPAL®..
Shri Gulabrao Deokar

..
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